MAINTENANCE AND OTHER AMOUNT PAYABLE HEREUNDER 

AND ACCOUNTS:- 

(i)  The ALLOTEE/PURCHASER   hereby agrees and undertakes to pay 

to the OWNER/PROMOTER, before taking delivery of possession of 

the said premises or on demand the following amounts:- 

a.    Rs.51,000/- (RUPEES FIFTY ONE THOUSAND ONLY) as an one 

time interest free security deposit towards the maintenance and 

such amount shall be utilized only for common maintenance. Once 

the Society is formed the said amount shall be transferred to the 

Society as soon as it takes the charge.